
2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
Indirect Budget Amount $22,727 $28,616 $70,231 $243,567 $127,600
Direct Budget Amount $266,523 $405,919 $844,828 $1,962,279 $1,409,952
Proposals Processed Count 3 8 8 12 10
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Candler School of Theology - Proposals Submitted 
Direct, Indirect and Total ($'s) Processed 

August FY18 - FY22

Direct Budget Amount Indirect Budget Amount Proposals Processed Count



2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
Indirect ($'s) $22,727 $2,918 $145,050 $94,522 $155,258
Direct ($'s) $227,273 $98,357 $1,594,597 $1,041,974 $1,395,078
Awards Processed 1 3 7 8 10
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Candler School of Theology - Award Results
Direct, Indirect, Total and Award Processed 

August FY18 - FY22

Direct ($'s) Indirect ($'s) Awards Processed
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Candler School of Theology - Award Results
Volume of Proposals Submitted and Awards Processed

August FY18 - FY22

Proposals Processed Count Awards Processed
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Candler School of Theology - Sponsored Research Expenditures 
Direct, Indirect and Total 

August FY18 - FY22

Direct ($'s) Indirect ($'s)



$1,097.1 K

$736.3 K

$412.5 K

$545.2 K

$749.6 K

0.91%
$10.0 K

-1.21%
-$5.0 K

0.92%
$5.0 K
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Candler School of Theology
Sponsored Research Expenditures, Outgoing Sub-Awards 

August FY18 - FY22

Total Expenses Outgoing Sub-Awards



$250.0 K

$101.3 K

$1,739.6 K

$1,136.5 K

$1,550.3 K

5.98%
$104.1 K
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Candler School of Theology
Awards Incoming Sub-Awards

Total Award Funding and Processed 
August FY18 - FY22

Total Award (Including Incoming Sub-Awards) Total Incoming Sub-Awards



$250,000

$101,275

$1,394,647

$1,074,496

$1,545,336

$305,000

$62,000$40,000
$5,000
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Candler School of Theology
Award Results by Research Type 

August FY18 - FY22

Research Other Training
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2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
Corporate
Federal
Foreign
University $99,100 $19,000 $10,000
State $5,000
Private $250,000 $101,275 $1,635,547 $1,117,496 $1,540,336

Candler School of Theology
Award Results by Sponsored Type

August FY18 - FY22
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